
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 04-06, 2022
Sturbridge, MA, USA
Sturbridge Host Hotel & Conference Center

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 112 I ENJOY BEING A GIRL In Motion Dance Academy

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 171 SHAKE A TAILFEATHER Alden Harrison Dance Centre

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 101 A MILLION DREAMS The Inspired Arts Company
2 136 MY TIME TO SHINE Mass Motion Dance
3 111 BROADWAY BANANA The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
4 155 BORN TO ENTERTAIN Loral Sims School of Dance

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 163 FRIEND LIKE ME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 91 SEE YOU LATER ALLIGATOR The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 87 BATHING BEAUTIES The Center for Dance Arts II

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 170 NAUGHTY Bridget's Dance Studio
2 174 DANCING ON THE CEILING Creative Dance
3 143 THE MUPPETS Bridget's Dance Studio
4 135 EGO Dance With Spirit
5 93 LIPGLOSS Dance With Spirit



Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 148 BETTY BOOP Dance City and The Arts
2 151 CLEANING UP THE TOWN Dance City and The Arts
3 144 SHAKE THE ROOM Dance City and The Arts
4 103 TAKE TO THE SKY Dance City and The Arts
5 131 SWEET LITTLE BUMBLEBEE Dance City and The Arts

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 115 ABC Dance City and The Arts

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 145 SWEET DREAMS Dance With Spirit
2 84 HAPPIER Dance With Spirit
3 164 MAKE SOME NOISE Dance City and The Arts
4 94 I WANT CANDY Dance City and The Arts

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 125 POWER Dance With Spirit
2 124 LOOK AT THE STARS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 106 LITTLE JAZZ BIRD The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 133 WERK IT The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 146 BLOOD, SWEAT & TEARS Mass Motion Dance
4 95 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS Dance Visions LLC

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 139 NEUTRON DANCE Loral Sims School of Dance
2 162 YOU WILL BE FOUND Dance Visions LLC
3 149 THINK PINK Mass Motion Dance
4 150 LIFE IN COLOR Mass Motion Dance
5 127 TROPHY BOY Mass Motion Dance



Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 353 SEPTEMBER Dance With Spirit
2 336 BLOOM Jazziak's Dance School
3 326 YES I CAN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
4 335 ME & MY GIRLS Mass Motion Dance
5 188 AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL Creative Dance

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 89 PYT Creative Dance
2 342 GOOD MOOD Mass Motion Dance

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 161 TRICKLE TRICKLE Jazziak's Dance School
2 153 BURN IT UP Dance With Spirit
3 98 ME TOO Alden Harrison Dance Centre
4 97 TICK TICK BOOM The Inspired Arts Company
5 172 GROWN Bridget's Dance Studio
6 108 CONTROL Mass Motion Dance
7 105 PAINTED BLACK Dance With Spirit
8 132 WILD HORSES Alden Harrison Dance Centre
8 140 RAINBOW Dance City and The Arts
9 138 THE USE IN TRYING Mass Motion Dance
10 88 RAINBOW CONNECTION Dance With Spirit

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 175 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Alden Harrison Dance Centre
2 128 BEAUTIFULLY HUMAN Mass Motion Dance
3 168 NOTHING ON US Mass Motion Dance
4 100 GROOVE IS IN THE HEART Mass Motion Dance
5 109 EMERGENCY The Center for Dance Arts II

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 352 I WAS HERE Alden Harrison Dance Centre
1 355 GET WHAT YOU GET The Inspired Arts Company
2 341 FLYING SOLO The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 346 T.E.A.M The Inspired Arts Company
4 337 ELEVATE The Inspired Arts Company
5 350 DID I MENTION? Jazziak's Dance School



Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 334 SWING SET The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 358 SAVED BY THE BELL Mass Motion Dance
3 339 JUST GOT PAID Dance With Spirit
4 329 ALL I KNOW SO FAR Dance With Spirit

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 359 AVE MARIA Dance With Spirit

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 I LOVE YOU, I LOVE YOU The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 121 DARK SIDE Dance With Spirit
3 114 ASHES Dance City and The Arts
4 123 BAD The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
5 159 COOL CAT IN TOWN Dance City and The Arts
6 83 QUEEN BEE Dance City and The Arts
7 117 STRONG The Inspired Arts Company

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 169 LET'S BE BAD Dance City and The Arts
2 152 EMERGENCY Dance City and The Arts
3 110 LEVITATING Dance City and The Arts
4 86 YOU CAN BE ANYTHING Dance City and The Arts

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 364 BICYCLE Dance City and The Arts
2 332 OPEN HANDS Dance City and The Arts
3 325 A LITTLE PARTY Dance City and The Arts
4 351 TRIBE Duggan's Dance Center
5 327 WAKE ME UP Duggan's Dance Center

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 338 COLD HEARTED SNAKE Dance City and The Arts
2 357 HARMONY Duggan's Dance Center



Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 67 CRUELLA Synergy Dance Co.

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 202 RESPECT Studio North Dance Arts

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 258 COLD HEARTED SNAKE Creative Dance
2 130 HE LIVES IN YOU Creative Dance
3 320 SPEAKING FRENCH Jazziak's Dance School
4 307 ROCKIN' ON TOP OF THE WORLD Jazziak's Dance School
5 137 AIN'T THAT A KICK IN THE HEAD Creative Dance

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 59 SONGBIRD Jazziak's Dance School
2 6 BUTTERFLY Mass Motion Dance
3 75 TIMES OF OUR LIVES Bridget's Dance Studio
4 34 ALL I KNOW SO FAR Dance City and The Arts
5 56 TERRIBLE THINGS Dance City and The Arts
6 23 VIVALDI The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
7 77 FEAR ON FIRE Dance With Spirit
8 15 I WANT TO BE A ROCKETTE The Inspired Arts Company
9 13 ANTIDOTE Dance City and The Arts
9 47 BLACK AND GOLD Jazziak's Dance School
10 54 HOPE Jazziak's Dance School
10 79 PIANO MAN Creative Dance

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 214 BOOM BAM The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 206 DO IT LIKE THIS Mass Motion Dance
3 177 SOMEWHERE Dance With Spirit
4 235 US Dance City and The Arts
5 190 COVER GIRL Dance Visions LLC



Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 310 TWILIGHT ZONE Dance With Spirit
2 300 COURAGE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 321 RUN Dance With Spirit
4 284 KELTIC FUSION Jazziak's Dance School
5 272 BOSS Dance With Spirit

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 373 MISSION, IMPOSSIBLE Jazziak's Dance School
2 387 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Mass Motion Dance
3 395 VIENNA Jazziak's Dance School
4 367 THE TROLLEY SONG Jazziak's Dance School
5 368 DIRRTY Dance With Spirit

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 370 LIGHT IT UP Mass Motion Dance

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 209 THE DANCE FORMERLY KNOWN AS PRINCE Creative Dance
2 210 US AGAIN Dance With Spirit

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 37 MYSTERIES OF LOVE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 78 ENIGMA Mass Motion Dance
3 69 ANGEL BY THE WINGS Bridget's Dance Studio
4 55 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL Dance City and The Arts
5 53 VIVID Mass Motion Dance
6 28 FEVER Jazziak's Dance School
7 18 THREE Dance City and The Arts
8 10 EASIER Mass Motion Dance
9 71 NOT ABOUT THE ANGELS Mass Motion Dance
10 48 MY WAY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)



Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 254 VENDETTA Jazziak's Dance School
2 205 NOT BORN YESTERDAY Mass Motion Dance
3 178 WHO KNOWS Dance City and The Arts
4 186 ARE YOU WITH ME Dance City and The Arts
5 204 GET IT GIRL, YOU GO The Inspired Arts Company

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 263 LOVE ME OR LEAVE ME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 279 BUCKETS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 297 WHERE I AM FROM Mass Motion Dance
4 288 BATTLE OF ATLANTIS Loral Sims School of Dance
5 322 NEVER DREAMED YOU'D LEAVE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 243 BONGO Loral Sims School of Dance
2 301 FEMME FORCE Loral Sims School of Dance
3 252 DOG DAYS Loral Sims School of Dance
4 377 MUDDY WATERS Mass Motion Dance
5 386 BRITNEY Dance City and The Arts

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 195 WHEN I RULED THE WORLD The Inspired Arts Company
2 227 ROCK OF AGES Duggan's Dance Center

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 486 LET ME THINK ABOUT IT The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 454 BLACKBIRD Jazziak's Dance School
3 432 LATCH Synergy Dance Co.
4 422 EMPTY SPACE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
5 470 YOURS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
6 447 MOONLIGHT SONATA Dance City and The Arts
7 496 ALL AGAIN Jazziak's Dance School
8 426 COSMIC LOVE Jazziak's Dance School
9 427 PUT YOUR RECORDS ON Dance Visions LLC
10 119 RING-A-DING-DING Creative Dance



SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 246 SWINGIN' ON A RAINBOW Creative Dance
2 255 AIN'T NO OTHER MAN Creative Dance
3 257 I'LL STAND BY YOU Creative Dance
4 208 LOVE IN THE DARK Alden Harrison Dance Centre
5 224 TOXIC The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 187 NO SWINGITY, NO DOUBT Creative Dance
2 315 NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 290 HOOPS Synergy Dance Co.
4 239 MISDEMEANOR Creative Dance
5 309 CARDIGAN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 388 NEW DORP NEW YORK The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 197 TIME OF MY LIFE Creative Dance
3 389 REBEL WITH A CAUSE Jazziak's Dance School
4 113 LAST DANCE Creative Dance
5 394 WE CAN DO IT ALL The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 465 STAY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
1 428 AMERICANO Dance City and The Arts
2 448 YOU RUIN ME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 461 ALL I ASK Dance City and The Arts
4 416 HEAL Mass Motion Dance
5 408 RIVERS & ROADS Mass Motion Dance
6 464 CAN'T WAIT TO BE PRETTY Dance City and The Arts
7 436 A LOT'S GONNA CHANGE Dance City and The Arts
8 466 CRAZY The Taft Dance School
9 418 FALL FOR YOU Mass Motion Dance
10 450 MOMENTS PASSED The Inspired Arts Company

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 222 HOLD ON TO ME Mass Motion Dance
2 223 RESCUE Dance City and The Arts
3 194 WHAT'S A GIRL GOTTA DO? Dance City and The Arts
4 207 SINGLE LADIES Dance City and The Arts
5 184 RYNE'S SONG Dance City and The Arts



SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 302 LOVER PLEASE STAY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 294 FROM BOTH SIDES NOW The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 271 WE ARE THE TRUTH The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
4 285 BLOOD IN THE CUT Dance City and The Arts
5 292 DIAMONDS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 SAFE Mass Motion Dance
2 398 RUN BABY RUN Dance City and The Arts
3 372 50 CENT The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
4 277 NICE FOR WHAT Loral Sims School of Dance
5 392 GET LIKE ME Dance City and The Arts

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 376 MISS DEMEANOR Mass Motion Dance

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 125 POWER Dance With Spirit
2 124 LOOK AT THE STARS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 122 START A WAR Dance City and The Arts
2 120 I LOVE YOU, I LOVE YOU The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 121 DARK SIDE Dance With Spirit

Mr Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 123 BAD The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 37 MYSTERIES OF LOVE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 35 MANEATER Dance City and The Arts
3 36 YOU ARE THE REASON Bridget's Dance Studio



Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 464 CAN'T WAIT TO BE PRETTY Dance City and The Arts
2 465 STAY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
3 462 GROWTH The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
4 461 ALL I ASK Dance City and The Arts

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 285 BLOOD IN THE CUT Dance City and The Arts

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 295 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER Dance City and The Arts

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 262 KEEP IT RAW Mass Motion Dance

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 302 LOVER PLEASE STAY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 383 STEP IN TIME Jazziak's Dance School

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 243 BONGO Loral Sims School of Dance

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 I LOVE YOU, I LOVE YOU The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
2 161 TRICKLE TRICKLE Jazziak's Dance School



Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 169 LET'S BE BAD Dance City and The Arts
2 175 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Alden Harrison Dance Centre

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 465 STAY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
1 428 AMERICANO Dance City and The Arts
2 448 YOU RUIN ME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 222 HOLD ON TO ME Mass Motion Dance
2 223 RESCUE Dance City and The Arts

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
53 Vivid Mass Motion Dance H Teen Competitive
130 He Lives In You Creative Dance C Teen Novice
187 No Swingity, No Doubt Creative Dance C Senior Teen Intermediate
288 Battle of Atlantis Loral Sims School of Dance P Teen Competitive
336 Bloom Jazziak's Dance School K Junior Novice
377 Muddy Waters Mass Motion Dance H Teen Competitive
466 Crazy The Taft Dance School I Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
32 J.Lo Bridget's Dance Studio Q Teen Competitive
87 Bathing Beauties The Center for Dance Arts II L Mini Novice
190 Cover Girl Dance Visions LLC N Teen Intermediate
292 Diamonds The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Senior Teen Competitive
343 The Lost Slipper The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Junior Novice
367 The Trolley Song Jazziak's Dance School K Teen Intermediate
431 Funkier Than a Mosquito's Tweeter Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

10 Easier Mass Motion Dance H Teen Competitive
15 I Want to Be a Rockette The Inspired Arts Company D Teen Intermediate
17 Anchor Loral Sims School of Dance P Teen Competitive
18 Three Dance City and The Arts B Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

26 Concrete Flower Mass Motion Dance H Teen Intermediate
28 Fever Jazziak's Dance School K Teen Competitive
32 J.Lo Bridget's Dance Studio Q Teen Competitive
43 Handful of Keys Dance City and The Arts B Teen Competitive
59 Songbird Jazziak's Dance School K Teen Intermediate
63 Little Red The Inspired Arts Company D Teen Competitive
71 Not About the Angels Mass Motion Dance H Teen Competitive
77 Fear On Fire Dance With Spirit O Teen Intermediate
83 Queen Bee Dance City and The Arts B Junior Competitive
85 We're not gonna take it Bridget's Dance Studio Q Junior Intermediate
97 Tick Tick Boom The Inspired Arts Company D Junior Intermediate
98 Me Too Alden Harrison Dance Centre J Junior Intermediate
101 A Million Dreams The Inspired Arts Company D Mini Novice
105 Painted Black Dance With Spirit O Junior Intermediate
108 Control Mass Motion Dance H Junior Intermediate
112 I Enjoy Being a Girl In Motion Dance Academy G Tiny Novice
120 I Love You, I Love You The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Junior Competitive
132 Wild Horses Alden Harrison Dance Centre J Junior Intermediate
136 My Time to Shine Mass Motion Dance H Mini Novice
153 Burn It Up Dance With Spirit O Junior Intermediate
177 Somewhere Dance With Spirit O Teen Intermediate
178 Who Knows Dance City and The Arts B Teen Competitive
183 Hold My Hand Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
185 Family Ties Duggan's Dance Center M Senior Teen Competitive
194 What's a Girl Gotta Do? Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
204 Get it Girl, You Go The Inspired Arts Company D Teen Competitive
222 Hold On To Me Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
223 Rescue Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
238 Bring Me to Life Jazziak's Dance School K Senior Teen Competitive
243 Bongo Loral Sims School of Dance P Teen Competitive
244 Grow As We Go The Inspired Arts Company D Teen Intermediate
251 Hey Hi Hello The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Senior Teen Competitive
262 Keep It Raw Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
263 Love Me Or Leave Me The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Teen Competitive
264 Eleanor Rigby Loral Sims School of Dance P Senior Teen Competitive
279 Buckets The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Teen Competitive
283 North Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
285 Blood in the Cut Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
288 Battle of Atlantis Loral Sims School of Dance P Teen Competitive
289 Open Hands Jazziak's Dance School K Senior Teen Competitive
297 Where I Am From Mass Motion Dance H Teen Competitive
305 Fix You Jazziak's Dance School K Senior Teen Competitive
322 Never Dreamed You'd Leave The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Teen Competitive
324 Tear The Inspired Arts Company D Senior Teen Competitive
355 Get What You Get The Inspired Arts Company D Junior Intermediate
332 Open Hands Dance City and The Arts B Junior Competitive
337 Elevate The Inspired Arts Company D Junior Intermediate
341 Flying Solo The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Junior Intermediate
347 A Little Party Never Killed Nobody In Motion Dance Academy G Junior Intermediate
377 Muddy Waters Mass Motion Dance H Teen Competitive
384 Safe Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
382 The Strings The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Senior Teen Competitive
386 Britney Dance City and The Arts B Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

378 Synergy Duggan's Dance Center M Senior Teen Competitive
392 Get Like Me Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
408 Rivers & Roads Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
416 Heal Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
428 Americano Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
432 Latch Synergy Dance Co. F Senior Teen Intermediate
436 A Lot's Gonna Change Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
439 The Way I Do Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
448 You Ruin Me The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Senior Teen Competitive
450 Moments Passed The Inspired Arts Company D Senior Teen Competitive
451 Dive in the Water Jazziak's Dance School K Senior Teen Competitive
453 Us Against The World The Inspired Arts Company D Senior Teen Competitive
475 When I'm Small Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
485 Don't Worry, Be Happy Jazziak's Dance School K Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Teen 31 River Kylah Perras In Motion Dance Academy G
Mini 111 Broadway Banana Karter Sherwood The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A
Junior 117 Strong Makayla Place The Inspired Arts Company D
Senior Teen 403 Water Gisella Hildabrand Studio North Dance Arts E

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
294 From Both Sides Now The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
9 I Got Rhythm Dance City and The Arts B Teen Competitive
98 Me Too Alden Harrison Dance Centre J Junior Intermediate
229 Romeo & Juliet Synergy Dance Co. F Senior Teen Competitive
295 Bottom of the River Dance City and The Arts B Senior Teen Competitive
346 T.E.A.M The Inspired Arts Company D Junior Intermediate
372 50 Cent The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Senior Teen Competitive
423 Fight Night Duggan's Dance Center M Senior Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
37 Mysteries Of Love The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Teen Competitive
145 Sweet Dreams Dance With Spirit O Mini Intermediate
222 Hold On To Me Mass Motion Dance H Senior Teen Competitive
279 Buckets The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Teen Competitive
352 I Was Here Alden Harrison Dance Centre J Junior Intermediate
385 Some Nights The Inspired Arts Company D Senior Teen Competitive
448 You Ruin Me The Dance Factory (Plymouth) A Senior Teen Competitive




